
 

 CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2017-18  
AUTUMN TERM 2017 
 INSET DAY for staff   Friday, 1 September 2017 
Re-open for Year 7 only at 10.30am on Monday, 4 September 2017 School open for Y7-Y11 at 8.40am on Tuesday, 5 September 2017 
 Close at 3.00pm on    Wednesday, 25 October 2017  
Half Term Holiday Thursday, 26 October – Friday, 3 November 2017 
 
Re-open at 8.40am on  Monday, 6 November 2017 Close at 12.35pm on   Friday, 22 December 2017  
Christmas Holiday  Monday, 25 December 2017 – Friday, 5 January 2018 
 SPRING TERM 2018 
Re-open  at  8.40am on  Monday, 8 January 2018 Close   at  3.00pm on Wednesday, 7 February 2018 
 Half Term Holiday Thursday, 8 February – Friday, 16 February 2018 
 Re-open  at  8.40am on Monday, 19 February 2018 
Close  at 3.00pm on Friday, 23 March 2018  
Easter Holiday Monday, 26 March – Friday, 6 April 2018 
 SUMMER TERM 2018 
Re-open  at 8.40am on  Monday, 9 April 2018 Close   at 3.00pm on Friday, 4 May 2018  
May Day Closure Monday, 7 May 2018 
 
Re-open  at 8.40am on Tuesday, 8 May 2018 Close for Y7-Y10 at 12.35pm on Friday, 25 May 2018  
Half Term Holiday Monday, 28 May - Friday, 1 June 2018 
 
Re-open at 8.40am on Monday, 4 June 2018 Close   at 12.35pm on Friday, 20 July 2018  

 
All current and future holiday lists can be found on the school website and student planners,  

www.ctk.lancs.sch.uk/parents section/holiday lists 
 


